TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT:	Farrington Highway Resurfacing,		PARTITION									
	Orange Street to Kili Drive											
PROJECT	ROJECT NO.: 93B-01-03M Net Length of Project: 1.24 Miles										STATE OF HAWAII	
ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT: Waianae		** NOTE: Quantities		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		ROAD BUILDERS CORPORATION		GRACE PACIFIC CORPORATION		DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION		
DATE ADV	DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - February 13, 2007			1		SOM SIXTION		CONTONATION		HIGHWAYS DIVISION		
BIDS OPEN	BIDS OPENED: March 8, 2006											
COMPLETI	OMPLETION TIME: Eighty (80) Working Days		house use only.									
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
203.0100	Roadway Excavation	85	Cu. Yd.	\$228.00	\$19,380.00	\$173.00	\$14,705.00	\$212.00	\$18,020.00	\$175.00	\$14,875.00	
209.1000	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring & Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$24,766.00	L.S.	\$31,200.00	L.S.	\$30,250.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00	
209.0500	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	
312.0100	Plant Mix Glassphalt Concrete Base Course	250 Ton	L.S.	L.S.	\$97,327.00	L.S.	\$91,700.00	L.S.	\$120,900.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00	
401.0400	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. IV	3,355 Ton	L.S.	L.S.	\$741,845.00	L.S.	\$767,500.00	L.S.	\$1,291,900.00	L.S.	\$754,875.00	
401.0410	Leveling Course, Mix No. V	705 Ton	TON	\$226.00	\$159,330.00	\$186.00	\$131,130.00	\$214.00	\$150,870.00	L.S.	\$88,125.00	
411.1113	Reinforced Concrete Pavement (For Bus Bay)	50 Cu. Yd.	L.S.	L.S.	\$169,079.00	L.S.	\$98,300.00	L.S.	\$179,000.00	L.S.	\$32,000.00	
603.9000	Cleaning Of Existing Culverts	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$80,000.00	F.A.	\$80,000.00	F.A.	\$80,000.00	F.A.	\$80,000.00	
604.4250	Adjusting Water Manhole Frame And Cover	9	EACH	\$1,358.00	\$12,222.00	\$720.00	\$6,480.00	\$826.00	\$7,434.00	\$700.00	\$6,300.00	
604.4300	Adjusting Sewer Manhole Frame And Cover	21	EACH	\$1,358.00	\$28,518.00	\$720.00	\$15,120.00	\$757.00	\$15,897.00	\$700.00	\$14,700.00	
604.4550	Adjusting Water Valve Box Frame And Cover	36	EACH	\$1,358.00	\$48,888.00	\$720.00	\$25,920.00	\$688.00	\$24,768.00	\$700.00	\$25,200.00	
604.4551	Adjusting Water Meter Box Frame And Cover	10	EACH	\$1,358.00	\$13,580.00	\$720.00	\$7,200.00	\$964.00	\$9,640.00	\$700.00	\$7,000.00	
607.0140	4 Foot High Chain Link Fence with Metal Posts without Top Rail	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,563.00	L.S.	\$14,800.00	L.S.	\$14,850.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	
613.0300	Adjusting Centerline And Reference Survey Monuments	5	EACH	\$1,358.00	\$6,790.00	\$720.00	\$3,600.00	\$551.00	\$2,755.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	
621B.5000	Regulatory Sign (10 SF or less)	4	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,115.00	L.S.	\$1,210.00	L.S.	\$2,170.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	
621B.5001	Warning Sign (10 SF or less)	13	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,645.00	L.S.	\$1,790.00	L.S.	\$2,480.00	\$200.00	\$2,600.00	
621B.5101	Warning Sign (10 SF or less) With Post	12	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,210.00	L.S.	\$6,730.00	L.S.	\$9,500.00	\$350.00	\$4,200.00	
621B.5300	Relocation of Existing Sign	1	L.S.	L.S.	\$161.00	L.S.	\$180.00	L.S.	\$516.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	
621C.4140	Reflector Marker (RM-3, Yellow)	12	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,125.00	L.S.	\$1,220.00	L.S.	\$826.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	
621.8200	Type II Object Marker With Flexible Delineator Post	24	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,841.00	L.S.	\$5,250.00	L.S.	\$3,960.00	\$140.00	\$3,360.00	
629.1010	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	1408	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,066.00	L.S.	\$4,410.00	L.S.	\$5,050.00	\$2.00	\$2,816.00	
										Sheet No.	. 1 of 3 Sheets	

TABULATION OF BIDS

		.,									
	Farrington Highway Resurfacing, Orange Street to Kili Drive						·				
PROJECT NO.: 93B-01-03M Net Length of Project: 1.24 Miles											
ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT: Waianae		** NOTE: Quantities		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		ROAD BUILDERS		GRACE PACIFIC		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF	
DATE ADVE	DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - February 13, 2007					CORPORATION		CORPORATION		TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
BIDS OPENED: March 8, 2006		this column are for in- house use		,							
COMPLETION TIME: Eighty (80) Working Days		only.									
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.1011	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	2430	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,878.00	L.S.	\$4,200.00	L.S.	\$4,820.00	\$2.00	\$4,860.00
629.1012	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	10851	L.S.	L.S.	\$27,697.00	L.\$.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$34,400.00	\$4.00	\$43,404.00
629.1013	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	60	L.S.	L.S.	\$499.00	L.S.	\$540.00	L.S.	\$619.00	\$8.00	\$480.00
629.1014	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	144	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,883.00	L.S.	\$2,040.00	L.S.	\$2,340.00	\$12.00	\$1,728.00
629.1015	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	2,566	L.S.	L.S.	\$7,401.00	L.S.	\$8,020.00	L.S.	\$9,200.00	\$2.00	\$5,132.00
629.1020	Crosswalk Marking (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	24	L.S.	L.S.	\$7,811.00	L.S.	\$8,460.00	L.S.	\$9,710.00	\$300.00	\$7,200.00
629.1040	Pavement Word (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	32	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,260.00	L.S.	\$6,780.00	L.S.	\$7,780.00	\$300.00	\$9,600.00
629.2010	Type A Pavement Marker	8	L.S.	L.S.	\$299.00	L.S.	\$330.00	L.S.	\$372.00	L.S.	\$64.00
629.2030	Type C Pavement Marker	287	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,905.00	L.S.	\$4,230.00	L.S.	\$4,850.00	L.S.	\$2,870.00
629.2040	Type D Pavement Marker	232	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,711.00	L.S.	\$4,020.00	L.S.	\$4,610.00	L.S.	\$2,320.00
629.2060	Type J Pavement Marker	352	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,822.00	L.S.	\$4,140.00	L.S.	\$4,750.00	L.S.	\$2,816.00
629.2080	Type DB (Fire Hydrant) Pavement Marker	14	L.S.	L.S.	\$310.00	L.S.	\$340.00	L.S.	\$385.00	L.S.	\$140.00
645.0100	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$51,693.00	L.S.	\$141,000.00	L.S.	\$247,600.00	L.S.	\$120,000.00
645.0200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$40,000.00	F.A.	\$40,000.00	F.A.	\$40,000.00	F.A.	\$40,000.00
648.1000	Field Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,673.00	L.S.	\$2,600.00	L.S.	\$150.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00
651.0100	Excavation of Weakened Pavement Areas	455	Cu. Yd.	\$204.00	\$92,820.00	\$343.00	\$156,065.00	\$385.00	\$175,175.00	\$175.00	\$27,300.00
652.0200	2-Inch Cold Planing	21,500 S.Y.	L.S.	L.S.	\$164,898.00	L.S.	\$197,300.00	L.S.	\$526,100.00	L.S.	\$96,750.00
656.1000	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00
·		1					·			L	O of O Charata

Sheet No. 2 of 3 Sheets

TABULATION OF BIDS

г		TABULATION OF BID.										
	PROJECT:	Farrington Highway Resurfacing, Orange Street to Kili Drive										
	PROJECT N	O.: 93B-01-03M Net Length of Project: 1.24 Miles	-		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		ROAD BUILDERS CORPORATION		GRACE PACIFIC CORPORATION		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
	ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT: Waianae		** NOTE: Quantities									
	DATE ADVE	ATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - February 13, 2006										
	BIDS OPENED: March 8, 2006											
	COMPLETION	OMPLETION TIME: Eighty (80) Working Days										
	ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	699.1000	Mobilization (Not to exceed 10% of sum of all items excluding the bid price of this item and force account items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$95,387.00	L.S.	\$176,540.00	L.S.	\$292,000.00	L.S.	\$138,056.50
	·	SUM OF ALL ITEMS				\$2,011,398.00		\$2,165,050.00		\$3,405,647.00		\$1,700,921.50
		Hawaii Products Preference				(\$64,300.00)		(\$53,500.00)		(\$60,020.00)		\$0.00
		AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS				\$1,947,098.00		\$2,111,550.00		\$3,345,627.00		\$1,700,921.50
					·							
											į	
							-					
				-								
		Project Manager: Li Nah Okita Date: March 13, 2007										
_												3 of 3 Sheets